AS1910 -  AS1915
Dual-Voltage Microprocessor Supervisory Circuits
with Manual Reset and Watchdog
Data  Sheet
1  General Description
The AS1910 - AS1915 microprocessor supervisory cir-
cuits were designed to generate a reset when one of the
two monitored supply voltages falls below a factory-

AS1910 - AS1915
Data Sheet - Order ing  In fo rmat ion
11 Ordering Information
The devices are available as the standard products shown in Table 5.
Table 5.  Ordering Information
Model Marking Reset Output Type Thresholds Delivery Form Package
AS1910S-T ASH3 Active-Low Push/Pull 2.93V, Adjustable Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
AS1910R-T ASH4 Active-Low Push/Pull 2.63V, Adjustable Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
AS1910Z-T ASH5  Active-Low Push/Pull 2.32V, Adjustable Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
AS1910V-T ASH6 Active-Low Push/Pull 1.58V, Adjustable Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
AS1911S-T ASH7 Active High Push/Pull 2.93V, Adjustable Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
AS1911R-T ASH8 Active High Push/Pull 2.63V, Adjustable Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
AS1911Z-T ASH9 Active High Push/Pull 2.32V, Adjustable Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
AS1911V-T ASIA Active High Push/Pull 1.58V, Adjustable Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
AS1912S-T ASIB Open Drain 2.93V, Adjustable Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
AS1912R-T ASIC Open Drain 2.63V, Adjustable Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
AS1912Z-T ASID Open Drain 2.32V, Adjustable Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
AS1912V-T ASIE Open Drain 1.58V, Adjustable Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
AS1913TZ-T ASIF Active-Low Push/Pull 3.08V, 2.313V Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
AS1913SF-T ASIG Active-Low Push/Pull 2.93V,1.05V Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
AS1913VD-T ASIH Active-Low Push/Pull 1.58V, 0.788V Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
AS1914TZ-T ASII Active High Push/Pull 3.08V, 2.313V Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
AS1914SF-T ASIJ Active High Push/Pull 2.93V,1.05V Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
AS1914VD-T ASIK Active High Push/Pull 1.58V, 0.788V Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
AS1915TZ-T ASIL Open-Drain 3.08V, 2.313V Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
AS1915SF-T ASIM Open-Drain 2.93V,1.05V Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
AS1915VD-T ASIN Open-Drain 1.58V, 0.788V Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
www.austriamicrosystems.com Revision 1.00 14 - 15
AS1910 - AS1915
Data Sheet
Copyrights